    The SmallPumps TDS timed dispensing
pumps are designed for metering chemicals in a
wide range of applications. The splash-resistant
pump housing allows mounting in amost any
location - under sinks, in manholes, poolside;
wherever chemical needs to be dispensed to
treat the fl uid. Flow rate is fi xed with dispensing
volume adjusted by time. LCD display on the

Water Treatment
SP200TDS
 SP200TDS ORDERING INFORMATION
    All models can be programmed for up to 8 cycles/day.
Norprene. Siiicone. Flow Tubing ID Motor
 SP200TDS.318 31 3 mm 55 rpm, 115Vac
 SP200TDS.319 31 3 mm 55 rpm, 230Vac
 SP200TDS.318HP 31 3 mmHP 55 rpm, 115Vac
 SP200TDS.319HP 31 3 mmHP 55 rpm, 230Vac
SP200TDS.324  52  5 mm  55 rpm, 115Vac
SP200TDS.325  52  3 mm  55 rpm, 230Vac
Many more models are available with a variety of
tubing materials and motors.  Call for details.
For more information contact:
APT Instruments
Omaha, NE 68144 USA
877.324.5444 Toll-free
217.498.0342 * 217.498.0352Fx
SPECIFICATIONS
                                                 Norprene                Silicone
Max. Fluid Pressure:          30 psig (2 bar)      10 psig (0.7 bar)
(HP Norprene)                     70 psig (4.7 bar)                NA
Max. Suction Lift:              25-ft (7.5 m) H20      25-ft (7.5 m) H20
Flow Range:                         See ordering table (page 2)   SP201TDS.318
Accuracy:                             ±5% full scale   SP201TDS.319
  SP201TDS.318HPRepeatability:                       ±5% full scale   SP201TDS.319HP
Max. Fluid Temp.:                93ºC (200ºF)
Duty Cycle:                          Intermittent
Operating Temp.:                 0 to 50ºC (32 to 122ºF)
SP201TDS.324